SGi Merseburg

Einzelwertung

1.10.10 Luftgewehr, Herren |

PI.
1.
2.

1.10.14 Luftgewehr, Herren Il

PI.
1.

Name
Schwieger, Andre
Ventzke, Christian

Name
Stoltenberg, Uwe

Wettkampfprotokoll

VM Luft 2018

Verein
SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg

Verein
SGi Merseburg

1.11.71 Luftgewehr Auflage, Senioren | weiblich

PI.
1.
2

z..Q.

1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage, Senioren Il mannlich

PI.
1.

Name

Rotha, Britt
Ruprecht, Viola
Tittel, Elke

Name
Nitzpon, Heinz

2.10.10 Luftpistole, Herren |

PI.
1.
2.
3.

Name

Ventzke, Christian
Schwieger, Andre
Sprick, Stefan

2.10.11 Luftpistole, Damen |

PI.
z.Q.

Name
Stoltenberg, Annika

2.10.12 Luftpistole, Herren I

PI.
1.

Name
Vater, Jens

2.10.13 Luftpistole, Damen I

PI.
1.

Name
Rotha, Britt

2.10.14 Luftpistole, Herren lll

PI.
1.
2.

Name
Stoltenberg, Uwe
Brauner, Lars

2.10.16 Luftpistole, Herren IV

PI.
1.

Name
Brehm, Eckhard

Eckhard Brehm
Sportwart

Verein

SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg

Verein
SGi Merseburg

Verein

SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg

Verein
SGi Merseburg

Verein
SGi Merseburg

Verein
SGi Merseburg

Verein
SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg

Verein
SGi Merseburg

S1
69
71

S1
64

S1
81
73
79

S1
97

S1
80
80
63

S1
65

S1
57

S1
55

S1
81
70

S1
82

S2
74
67

S2
62

S2
79
72
79

S2
98

S2
73
76
50

S2
70

S2
61

S2
59

S2
85
67

S2
83

S3
77
76

S3
68

S3
85
64
79

S3
98

S3
79
81
83

S3
70

S3
68

S3
69

S3
88
68

S3
85

S4
73
73

sS4
70

ges.

245
209
237

ges.

293

S4
82
77
65

S4
65

S4
63

S4
72

S4
78
64

S4
82

ges.

293
287

ges.

264

ges.

314
314
261

ges.

270

ges.

249

ges.

255

ges.

332
269

ges.

332

Schkopau, am
09. Dezember 2017

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung



